
05/03/2019 -
08/09/2019

01/08/2019 -
15/02/2020

17/02/2020 -

05/11/2020 -
22/05/2021

09/07/21 -

2015

2017

2018

2019







ANKIT JOSHI
ankitjoshiji2000@gmail.com
8171289696. 7455938319
Vill - Dakani, Post office - Gularbhoj
Tehsel - Gadrpur, Distt- Udhamsingh nagar
State-
uttarakhand, Pin - 262401

Objective

I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the organization.
Seeking to obtain a front
office associate position with an organisation where I can utilize my skills and be an asset to the employer

Experience

Pride Resort & conversation center Rajkot Gujarat
Front office associate training
Trainee
I have complete my training from pride resort & conversation center Rajkot as a front office
associate

Pride Resort & conversation center Rajkot
Front office associate
I have 6 months job experience at Pride Resort & conversation center Rajkot as a front office
associate

Ramada By Wyndham
Front office associate
I have few months of job  existence at Ramada hotel I can't 
Complete my work during lockdown

Lion LORDS in Rajula
Front office associate
I have 7 months job experience at lion LORDS inn Rajula

FOUR A lords resort birpur jammu
Front office associate
Now working Four A lords resort birpur jammu

Education

Government morden inter College tharali. Uttarakhand board
10th 
Second division

Government morden inter college tharali chamol uttarakhand Board
12th 
Second division

Galaxy computer & Learning center
6 months computer Deploma 
B Grade

E Prabesh
3 month computer course 
A Grade

Pursuing BA from kumau University 

Skills

Communication​​ ...
Multitasking. ...
Prioritizing. ...
Organization. ...
Technical skills. ...
Interpersonal skills. ...
Initiative and
problem-solving abilities.

 Ankit Joshi



ANKIT JOSHI

Language

Hindi
English

Interests

Photography

long Drive

Personal Details

Date of Birth : 05/10/2001

Marital Status : Single

Nationality : Indian


