

ANKIT JOSHI

@ ankitjoshiji2000@gmail.com

8171289696. 7455938319

Vill - Dakani, Post office - Gularbhoj Tehsel - Gadrpur, Distt- Udhamsingh nagar State- uttarakhand, Pin - 262401

f Ankit Joshi



Objective

I seek challenging opportunities where I can fully use my skills for the success of the organization. Seeking to obtain a front office associate position with an organisation where I can utilize my skills and be an asset to the employer

Experience

05/03/2019 -	Pride Resort & conversation center Rajkot Gujarat
08/09/2019	Front office associate training
	Trainee
	I have complete my training from pride resort & conversation center Rajkot as a front office associate
01/08/2019 -	Pride Resort & conversation center Rajkot
15/02/2020	Front office associate
	I have 6 months job experience at Pride Resort & conversation center Rajkot as a front office associate
17/02/2020 -	Ramada By Wyndham
	Front office associate
	I have few months of job existence at Ramada hotel I can't complete my work during lockdown
05/11/2020 -	Lion LORDS in Rajula
22/05/2021	Front office associate
	I have 7 months job experience at lion LORDS inn Rajula
09/07/21 -	FOUR A lords resort birpur jammu
	Front office associate
	Now working Four A lords resort birpur jammu

Education

2015	Government morden inter College tharali. Uttarakhand board
	10th
	Second division
2017	Government morden inter college tharali chamol uttarakhand Board
	12th
	Second division
2018	Galaxy computer & Learning center
	6 months computer Diploma
	B Grade
2019	E Prabesh
	3 month computer course
	A Grade
	Pursuing BA from kumau University

Skills

Communication ... Multitasking. ... Prioritizing. ... Organization. ... Technical skills. ... Interpersonal skills. ... Initiative and problem-solving abilities.

Language

Hindi English

Interests

Photography

long Drive

Personal Details

Date of Birth : 05/10/2001

Marital Status : Single

Nationality : Indian

A handwritten signature in black ink that reads "ANKIT". The signature is fluid and cursive, with the letters "A" and "N" being particularly prominent.

ANKIT JOSHI